
Selected tests 2024

1

Amylase

Androstendione

Antimullerian Hormone

TSH-Receptor Antibodies 

APTT/KCCT

Beta HCG Pregnancy Test

Blood Group 

Calcium 

Calprotectin 

Candida Antibodies

CMV 

Cortisol

Creatinine

CRP 

D-Dimers

DAO 

EBV 

Calpoprotectin/QFIT Pro�le

Quantitative Faecal Immunochemical Test 

Fluoride  - Urine Sample Required

AMY

ANDR

AMH

TSI

KCCT

QHCG

ABO

CA

CALP

CANA

CMV

CORT

CREA

CRP

DDIT

DIAM

EBVA

QCAL

QFIT

UFL

£49

£49

£124

£49

£41

£58

£65

£29

£92

£114

£81

£55

£29

£40

£69

£100

£151

£60

£57

£114

There are over 1400 tests available, 
please check our comprehensive list of all tests and pro�les.
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Folic Acid

FSH

Full Blood Count

Glucose 

H.Pylori Ag in Stool

H.Pylori IgG

Hb Electrophoresis 

HbA1C

HbsAg

Hepatitis B Immunity

Hepatitis C Antibodies

Histamine in Urine

HIV Duo

Homocysteine 

IgE Total

INR

Insulin

LH

Lipase

Lyme Disease Borrelia Ab

FOLA

FSH

FBC

RBG

HBAG

HBPA

HBEL

GHB

AUAG

THBI

HEPC

HITU

HDUO

HOMO

IGE

PTIM

INSUL

LH

LIPA

BORR

£50

£36

£30

£20

£77

£73

£101

£52

£50

£50

£60

£131

£55

£92

£57

£28

£57

£36

£55

£90

Selected tests 2024
There are over 1400 tests available, 
please check our comprehensive list of all tests and pro�les.
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Microbiology Swab (any site)

Oestradiol E2

Phosphate

Progesterone

Prolactin

Roma HE4+Ca125

Stool for OCP and Culture

Stool for OVA Cysts and Parasites

Testosterone 

Thyroglobulin 

Tissue Transglutaminase IgA

Toxoplasma IgG+IgM

Transferyna 

TSH

Urine Examination 

Urine Examination and Culture

Valproic Acid

VIT B12 Total

Vitamin D (25-OH)

 

OEST

PHOS

PROG

PROL

HE4

PENT

OCP

TEST

TGA

TAA

TFAM

TRAN

TSH

UMIC

UCEM

VALP

TB12

VITD

£77

£36

£27

£36

£36

£132

£77

£40

£40

£92

£63

£79

£82

£40

£45

£65

£55

£55

£65

Selected tests 2024
There are over 1400 tests available, 
please check our comprehensive list of all tests and pro�les.


