Selected tests 2024



There are over 1400 tests available, please check our comprehensive list of all tests and profiles.

Amylase	AMY	£49
Androstendione	ANDR	£49
Antimullerian Hormone	АМН	£124
TSH-Receptor Antibodies	TSI	£49
APTT/KCCT	КССТ	£41
Beta HCG Pregnancy Test	QHCG	£58
Blood Group	АВО	£65
Calcium	CA	£29
Calprotectin	CALP	£92
Candida Antibodies	CANA	£114
CMV	CMV	£81
Cortisol	CORT	£55
Creatinine	CREA	£29
CRP	CRP	£40
D-Dimers	DDIT	£69
DAO	DIAM	£100
EBV	EBVA	£151
Calpoprotectin/QFIT Profile	QCAL	£60
Quantitative Faecal Immunochemical Test	QFIT	£57
Fluoride - Urine Sample Required	UFL	£114

Selected tests 2024



There are over 1400 tests available, please check our comprehensive list of all tests and profiles.

Folic Acid	FOLA	£50
FSH	FSH	£36
Full Blood Count	FBC	£30
Glucose	RBG	£20
H.Pylori Ag in Stool	HBAG	£77
H.Pylori lgG	НВРА	£73
Hb Electrophoresis	HBEL	£101
HbA1C	GHB	£52
HbsAg	AUAG	£50
Hepatitis B Immunity	ТНВІ	£50
Hepatitis C Antibodies	HEPC	£60
Histamine in Urine	HITU	£131
HIV Duo	HDUO	£55
Homocysteine	НОМО	£92
lgE Total	IGE	£57
INR	PTIM	£28
Insulin	INSUL	£57
LH	LH	£36
Lipase	LIPA	£55
Lyme Disease Borrelia Ab	BORR	£90

Selected tests 2024



There are over 1400 tests available, please check our comprehensive list of all tests and profiles.

Microbiology Swab (any site)		£77
Oestradiol E2	OEST	£36
Phosphate	PHOS	£27
Progesterone	PROG	£36
Prolactin	PROL	£36
Roma HE4+Ca125	HE4	£132
Stool for OCP and Culture	PENT	£77
Stool for OVA Cysts and Parasites	ОСР	£40
Testosterone	TEST	£40
Thyroglobulin	TGA	£92
Tissue Transglutaminase IgA	TAA	£63
Toxoplasma IgG+IgM	TFAM	£79
Transferyna	TRAN	£82
TSH	TSH	£40
Urine Examination	UMIC	£45
Urine Examination and Culture	UCEM	£65
Valproic Acid	VALP	£55
VIT B12 Total	TB12	£55
Vitamin D (25-OH)	VITD	£65